Fage i | _ove Never Dies Michele Sayctta

Fattcrn Namc: Lovc chcr Dics
Dcsignccl By: Michele Sagetta
ComPangz [eaven and Earth Designs

Copgright: Michael Hages 2019 ©
Fabric: | inen 25, White

400w X 602h Stitches
Size: 25 Count, 16w X 24hin

Floss (Jsed for Full Stitches:
Symbol Strands Tgpc Numbcr Color
Y 2 DMC 1 White
DMC o2 Tin
DMC o3 Medium Tin
DMC o+ Dark Tin
DMC o6 Mediumm Light Driftwood
DMC o7 Driftwood
DMC 23 APPIC Blossom
DMC 24 White Lavencler
DMC 27 White \/iolct
DMC 28 Medium Lig!‘xt E_ggplant
DMC 3o Medium Light Blucbcrrg
DMC 31 Blueberrg
DMC 152 Shell Fink-MD LT
DMC 153 Violet-VY LT
DMC 155 Blue Violet-MD DK
DMC 159 Gray Blue-[ T
DMC 160 Grag Blue-MD
DMC 161 Grag Bluc
DMC 162 Blue-ULVY LT
DMC i¢és Pewter-VY LT
DMC 1¢9 Pewter-[ T
DMC 208 Lavendcr—\/Y DK
DMC 209 Lavcndcr~DK
DMC 210 Lavender~MD
DMC 223 Shell Pink-] T
DMC 310 Black
DMC 315 Antique Mauve-VY DK
DMC »17 Pewter Gray
DMC 318 Steel Gray-L T
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@ DMC 327 Lavender-VVY DK
5 DMC 340 Bluc \/io|et~MD
DMC 341 Blue \/io|et~LT
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Symbol Strands THPC
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DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC

552
413
+i4
451
452
553
554
597
598
47
760
775
779
794
799
800
809
819
894
927
9%2
945
948
951
955
964
967
3041
5042
5072
325
5326
3588
5689
5712
5713
5726
5727
3751
3740
5745
5747

Coral-l T

Fewter Gray—DK
5tce| C]ra3~DK
Shell Grag—DK
Shell Gray-MD
Violet

Violet-] T
Turquoise
Turquoisc~LT
Beaver Grag-MD
Salmon

Baby Blue VY LT
Cocoa-DK
Cornflower Blue-l T
Dehct BIUC~MD
Del?t Blu&Fale
DcH:t Bluc

Baby Pink-[ T
Carnation-VY LT
Coray Green-L T
Antique Blue-] T
Tawny

Peach-VY LT
Tawny LT

Nile Green-l T
Sea Green-| T
Apricot VY LT
Antiquc \/io|et—MD
Antiquc \/iolct~LT
Beaver Grag VY LT
Babg Blue-l T
Rose-| T
Mauve-MD
Mauve-| T
Salmon-MD
Salmon-VY LT
Antiquc Mauvc~DK
Antique Mauve-] T
Dusty Rose-VY DK.
Antiquc \/io|et—DK
Antiquc Violet-VY LT
Blue Violet-VY L T

Michele Sayctta
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Symbol Strands Typc
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DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC

5752
5756
3770
5799
3811
5813
38%8
%860
5861

Antique Blue VY LT
Baby Blue-UL VY LT
Tawny-VY LT

Pewter Grag-\V'Y DK.
Turquoise-VY LT
Blue Green-| T
|_avender Blue-DK
Cocoa

Cocoa-| T

Michele Sayctta
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USagc 5ummarg
Strands Per Skein: 6
Skcin Lcngth: 313%.0in

Tgpc Number Full  Half Quartcr Petite Back(in) Str(in) Spcc(in) French Bead Skcin [ st

ODMC 12764 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 4.000
ODMC o2 1323 0O 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
ODMC o3 3425 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
B DMC o+ 8483 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 3,000
CODMC os 1621 o) o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
EDMC o7 10%2 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
CODMC 23 387% O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 2.000
ODMC 24 479 0O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
ODMC 27 816 © o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
B DMC 28 10167 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 3.000
B DMC 3o 1743 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
B DMC »i 378 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
ODMC 152 260 © o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
ODMC 153 660 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
BEDMC 155 789 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
ODMC 159 2738 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) 0 1.000
BEDMC 160 4025 O o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 2.000
B DMC 141 i42% 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
COODMC 162 877 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
ODMC 168 1167 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BEDMC 169 3014 O o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
B DMC 208 758 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
B DMC 209 2401 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
ODMC 210 522 0O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 223 828 © o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
BDOMC 310 10504 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 3.000
BDMC 315 296 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
BDMC 317 25272 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 7.000
ODMC 318 6603 O o) 6] 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 2.000
B DMC 327 14492 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 4.000
EDMC 340 6%0 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
CODMC 341 824 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) 0 1.000
ODMC 352 161 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
BDMC 413 27374 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 8.000
EDMC 414 5146 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 2.000
B DMC 451 39% O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) 0 1.000
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THPC Number Full  Half Quartcr Petite Pack(in) Str(in) Spcc(in) French Pead Skein [ st.

ODMC 452 531 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 1.000
B DMC 553 3911 0 o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.000
CODMC 554 827 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 1.000
B DMC 597 80 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 1.000
ODMC 598 287 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 1.000
EDMC 447 349 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
ODMC 760 378 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 1.000
CODMC 775 1528 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 1.000
BDMC 779 2270 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 1.000
O DMC 794 378 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
B DMC 799 25% 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
CODMC 8oo 6%7 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
ODMC 809 i92 o o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
CIDMC 819 90% 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
ODMC 89+ 388 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 1.000
ODMC 927 555 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
O DMC 932 i42% 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
CODMC 945 67 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
CODMC 948 891 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 1.000
CODMC 951 173 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 1.000
COODMC 955 294 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 ) o 1.000
COODMC 964 i67 o o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
CODMC 967 1456 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 1.000
B DMC 3041 442% 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 2.000
O DMC 3042 %2445 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
O DMC 3072 71% 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
ODMC 3325 253 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 1.000
ODMC 32326 985 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 1.000
B DMC »és88 618 0O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
COODMC 3489 891 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
BEDMC 3712 28% 0O o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
ODMC 3713 3640 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 1.000
B DMC »72¢ 852 O o 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o 1.000
ODMC 3727 844 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
B DMC 3731 272 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 1.000
B DMC 3740 6035 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 2.000
CODMC 3743 1668 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 1.000
CODMC 3747 i484 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
CODMC 3752 655 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 1.000
CODMC 3756 1488 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 1.000
ODMC 3770 3871 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 2.000
BDMC 3799 31174 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o 0 9.000
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Michele Sayctta

THPC Number Full  Half Quartcr Petite Pack(in) Str(in) SPcc(in) French Pead Skein [ st.
CODMC 2811 358 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 1.000
CODMC 3813 186 © 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 3838 96 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
B DMC 3860 557 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
EDMC 3861 810 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000



